
2012-2013 Staff Senate Senators
Name Email Home Orgn Description Position Title EEO Classification
Cremeens, Laura A. lcremeen@astate.edu Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs Research Assistant Non-Faculty Professional
Crittenden, Tonya D. tcrittenden@astate.edu Information and Technology Services Systems Specialist Non-Faculty Professional
Daniels, Angela J. angelad@astate.edu Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs Project Program Specialist Non-Faculty Professional
Devereux, Emily D. edevereux@astate.edu Arkansas Biosciences Institute Project/Program Manager Non-Faculty Professional
Ellington, Traci R. tellington@astate.edu Banner Technical Support Project Program Specialist Non-Faculty Professional
Fletcher, Darla M. dfletcher@astate.edu Information and Technology Services Assoc Dir Info Tech Non-Faculty Professional
Fowler, Tammy L. tlfowler@astate.edu Office of Recruitment Dir of Admissions Non-Faculty Professional
Glascock, Pat C. pglascoc@astate.edu Counseling Center Counselor Non-Faculty Professional
Langley, Lola F. llangley@astate.edu Procurement Project Program Specialist Non-Faculty Professional
McKinney, David R. dmckinney@astate.edu Parking Services Assoc Dean of Stdnt Affairs Non-Faculty Professional
Tune, Cassey L. ctune@astate.edu Banner Technical Support Project Program Dir Non-Faculty Professional
Warren, Deanna F. dwarren@astate.edu Banner Technical Support Project Program Specialist Non-Faculty Professional
Winn, Lori A. lwinn@astate.edu Human Resources Project Program Director Non-Faculty Professional
Barker, Karen E. kbarker@astate.edu Athletic Administration Administrative Specialist III Secretarial/Clerical
Mann, Joyce A. jmann@astate.edu Center for Ed Excellence Administrative Specialist II Secretarial/Clerical
Wakefield, Elizabeth A. ewakefield@astate.edu Leadership and Special Education Administrative Specialist II Secretarial/Clerical
White, Joyette A. jwhite@astate.edu Treasurer Administrative Specialist I Secretarial/Clerical
Boyd, Esther R. eboyd@astate.edu Custodial Institutional Svcs Assistant Service/Maintenance
Hall, Hester L. hhall@astate.edu Custodial Maintenance Assistant Service/Maintenance
Phillips, Ervin ephillips@astate.edu Custodial Institutional Svcs Assistant Service/Maintenance
Scott, Connie L. cscott@astate.edu Custodial Institutional Svcs Supervisor Service/Maintenance
Davis, Deborah A. dadavis@astate.edu Testing Center Computer Operator Technical/Para-Professional
Eakins, Kasey L. keakins@astate.edu Office of Recruitment Student Development Specialist Technical/Para-Professional
Ladd, Phillip D. phillipl@astate.edu Project Services Computer Support Specialist Technical/Para-Professional
Moore, Janet R. jrmoore@astate.edu VC-Finance and Administration HEI Program Coordinator Technical/Para-Professional
Parker, Kimla B. kparker@astate.edu Student Account Services Administrative Analyst Technical/Para-Professional
Puckett, Sheryl A. spuckett@astate.edu Campus Card Office Computer Support Specialist Technical/Para-Professional
Robbins, Jacob L. jrobbins@astate.edu LSDE Operations Computer Operator Technical/Para-Professional
Saffell, Timi A. tsaffell@astate.edu VC-Academic Affairs and Research Administrative Analyst Technical/Para-Professional
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